TODD & LORI’S
Down Under
Expedition

T "
Cruise Congultants Company

"The Difference Is Our Experience"

14-DAY AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALANL
Noordam — March 14 - 28, 2027

SYDNEY

Tauranga

Melbourne AUCKLAND

Picton Napier
Lyttelton

(Christchurch)

Hobart
Wellington

Port Chalmers
Fiordland (Dunedin)

National Park

Port Day Port

Day

Sunday, Mar 14
Monday, Mar 15
Tuesday, Mar 16
Wed, Mar 17
Thursday, Mar 18
Friday, Mar 19
Saturday, Mar 20
Sunday, Mar 21

Monday, Mar 22  Sea Day

Tuesday, Mar 23  Sea Day

Wed, Mar 24 Hobart, Tasmania, Australia
Thursday, Mar 25 Sea Day

Friday, Mar 26 Melbourne, Australia
Saturday, Mar 27 Sea Day

Sunday, Mar 28 Sydney, Australia
Disembarkation

Auckland, New Zealand Embarkation
Tauranga (Rotorua), New Zealand
Napier, New Zealand

Welllington, New Zealand

Picton, New Zealand

Lyttelton (Christchurch), New Zealand
Port Chalmers (Dunedin), New Zealand
Cruising Fiordland National Park

Category/Description Cabin + balcony Cruise Rate Est. Gov Tax/Port TOTAL TOTAL
Square Feet Per Person Exp/Fees Per Person Per Couple
(estimate)
VA Balcony 233 $3,379 $860 $ 4,239 $8,478
VD Balcony 233 $3,109 $860 $ 3,969 $7,938
C Oceanview 233 $ 2,459 $860 $3,319 $6,638

Pricing reflects current available savings. Pricing and availability are subject to change. Prices are per person, based on double
occupancy. Single occupancy and 37/4t passenger rates-call for a quote. Airfare, transfers & insurance are additional-ask for details.
Passport photo page and Refundable deposit required to reserve a room is $1750 per person. Final payment is due November 30,
2026-cancellation penalties begin December 13, 2026.

Contact me at 575-652-9668 or toddsilberman@outlook.com to inquire & reserve your room.

www.cruiseconsultantscompany.com




Join us with friends & family (and make new friends)?
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"The Difference Is Our Experience"

RESERVATION REQUEST FORM

Ship: Sailing Date: Length: Category:
Mr./Mrs./Ms. Mr./Mrs./Ms.

First Guest Name (as appears on passport) Second Guest Name (as appears on passport)
Street Address: City: State: Zip Code:
Telephone: Email:
Visa/Mastercard/American Express Total Deposit:

I hereby authorize Cruise Consultants Company to charge the credit card provided for the fee indicated.

Card Number: Expiration Date:

Cardholder’s Name: Signature:
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“The Difference Is Our Experience”

CONTACT CRUISE CONSULTANTS COMPANY TODAY
TODD’S PHONE: 575.652.9668
TODD’S EMAIL: TODDSILBERMAN@OUTLOOK.COM

*Fares and availability are subject to change. All fares are per person in U.S. Dollars, valid for residents of the U.S., based on double occupancy, for new bookings only
and may be withdrawn at any time. Not all promotions are combinable.




